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Making your own 
housing plan

Housing Guide

https://www.learningdisabilityengland.org.uk/welcome/projects-and-partnerships/housing-guide/


We have tried to make this guide easy 
to use.

The words in blue are ones we think 
need explaining.

There is a section with a list that 
explains what blue words or phrases 
mean.

Click here to go to the glossay

About this document

https://www.learningdisabilityengland.org.uk/welcome/projects-and-partnerships/housing-guide/glossary/


Making your own housing plan

Each person’s decisions about where 
they live, who they live with and how 
they live their life will be different.

We know that not everyone will be 
able to get their ideal home.

But good information, and if possible, 
support from others, can help people 
make the best housing choice, looking 
at the options available to them now.

You might need to think about this 
again if your life changes. 



Making your own housing plan

Remember that you can change 
where you live or how you are 
supported.

That might be because your 
relationship changes or you want to 
live nearer work or a family member.

You are deciding what is right 
for you now. 

In this section there are some 
important steps to help you make a 
plan.

https://www.learningdisabilityengland.org.uk/welcome/projects-and-partnerships/housing-guide/what-is-in-this-guide/making-your-housing-plan/important-steps-to-help-you-make-a-plan/


The Housing Guide was a collaboration of LDE, Housing 
LIN and Ace Anglia.

It was supported by a co-design group of self-advocates 
and families. The co-design group were Jo, Rachel, 
Danielle, Gary, Liz, and Kate.
 
Thanks to everyone who shared stories, gave us 
feedback, and let us include their work. Please do share 
feedback and comments to LDE.

LDE
Website: learningdisabilityengland.org.uk 
Twitter: @learningdiseng 
Email: info@LDENgland.org.uk

Housing LIN
Website: www.housinglin.org.uk/ 
Twitter @HousingLIN 
Email: info@housinglin.org.uk

Ace Anglia
Website: www.aceanglia.com
Facebook: aceanglia
Twitter: @aceanglia
Email: info@aceanglia.com
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